

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.  
911, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD  
SINGAPORE 589623

FINALIZED : ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS  
WORKSHOP : BUKIT TIMAH  
CONTACT NO : 4694091  
REFERENCE : INS/IC/ZHR/0032/2023  
DATE : 01-FEB-2023

DS  $\Rightarrow$  Rasu (LKK)

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  
5 MAXWELL ROAD  
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK  
MND COMPLEX S(069110)  
TEL : 62239433  
FAX : 62234190  
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIM MANAGER

ZHR

OWNER'S NAME : MR WU XIANGYU  
ADDRESS : 19 SHELFORD ROAD  
#09-08  
S(288408)  
TELEPHONE NO : 84266879/96678337

Recommend Repair 7 Prys

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM  
POLICY NO : TP-GBA4556H  
VEHICLE NO : SMS3871D  
MODEL CODE : BDTARCZB17EWA----K19  
MODEL/YEAR : NISSAN SYLPHY 1.6 (CVT) MY2019  
ENGINE NO : HR16950696C  
CHASSIS NO : MNTBBAB17Z0037204  
MILEAGE : 1 KM  
DATE IN : 01/02/2023  
LIABILITY : 0.00  
EXCESS CLAUSE : 0.00  
ESTIMATE BY : MUHAMMAD ZUHRI  
ACCIDENT DATE : 30/01/2023

LoR  $\Rightarrow$  \$680.40  
 $(\$90 \times 7) + \text{GST}$

## TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.

BUKIT TIMAH W/SHOP

SERVICE DEPARTMENT

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SMS3871D  
-----

| S/NO                 | JOB CODE | NATURE OF JOB                                                                   | ESTIMATED<br>CHARGES | SURVEYOR'S<br>RECOMMENDATION |
|----------------------|----------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|------------------------------|
| 1                    | RCI      | R/INSTALL OR RENEW REVERSE CAMERA ASSIT TO REPAIR                               | 120.00               | 120.00                       |
| 2                    | RISCC    | REMOVE/INSTALL SEAT & CUSHION CARPET                                            | 240.00               | 120.00                       |
| 3                    | RPI      | PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR 3X AFFECTED<br>PANEL                      | 360.00               | 120.00                       |
| 4                    | RSI      | REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR, NECESSARY ADJUSTMENT &<br>FUNCTION TEST                 | 55.00                | 55.00                        |
| 5                    | SEALI    | APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS &<br>RESEAL NECESSARY 2X AREA PANEL  | 200.00               | 200.00                       |
| 6                    | ZZ/001   | REPAIR RH/LH RR FENDER & RR FLOOR PANEL<br>RENEW RR BUMPER,END PANEL & TRUNKLID | 1560.00              | 1365.00                      |
| 7                    | ZZ/002   | S/PAINT RH/LH RR FENDER,RR END PANEL,RR BUMPER,<br>TRUNKLID,RR FLOOR PANEL      | 1600.00              | 1250.00                      |
| 8                    | ZZ/003   | TRANSFER MECHANISM PART FOR TRUNKLID                                            | 60.00                | 60.00                        |
| 9                    | ZZ/004   | CHECK RR LIGHTING                                                               | 48.00                | 48.00                        |
| TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES |          |                                                                                 | 4243.00              | 3338.00                      |

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.  
BUKIT TIMAH W/SHOP  
SERVICE DEPARTMENT

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SMS3871D  
-----

| S/NO | PARTS DESCRIPTION     | PARTS NUMBER | DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES |      |        | REMARKS |
|------|-----------------------|--------------|------------------------|------|--------|---------|
|      |                       |              | NETT                   | LIST | S/NETT |         |
| 1    | LOCK ASSY-TRUNK       | 84630-3AW0A  | 76.50                  |      |        | X       |
| 2    | COMB LAMP             | 26550-3SN0D  | 375.00                 |      |        | X       |
| 3    | SUNDRIES              | NPN          |                        |      | 20.00  | OK      |
| 4    | HINGE TRUNK(\$44.2X2) | H4400-3RAMA  | 88.40                  |      |        | X       |
| 5    | FINISHER ASSY         | 84810-3ST1A  | 199.40                 |      |        | OK      |
| 6    | COMB LAMP RR          | 26555-3SN5E  | 250.00                 |      |        | X       |
| 7    | COMB LAMP             | 26550-3SN3E  | 250.00                 |      |        | X       |
| 8    | ABSORBER ENERGY       | 85090-3SN5A  | 205.00                 |      |        | X       |
| 9    | COMB LAMP             | 26555-3SN0D  | 375.00                 |      |        | X       |
| 10   | ORNAMENT ASSY R       | 26560-5C000  | 66.90                  |      |        | X       |
| 11   | ORNAMENT ASSY L       | 26565-5C000  | 66.90                  |      |        | X       |
| 12   | R/LAMP CLIP(\$5.3X4)  | 26557-2U000  | 21.20                  |      |        | OK      |
| 13   | CLIP(\$1.5X10)        | 01553-09321  | 15.00                  |      |        | OK      |
| 14   | CROMMET(\$2.9X2)      | 63846-5V000  | 5.80                   |      |        | OK      |
| 15   | W/STRIP T/LID         | 84830-3SB3J  | 94.90                  |      |        | X       |
| 16   | EMBLEM                | 84890-3RA0B  | 54.50                  |      |        | OK      |
| 17   | EMBLEM                | 84890-3RA1B  | 102.90                 |      |        | OK      |
| 18   | CARPET-LUGGAGE        | 84902-3SB0A  | 493.90                 |      |        | X       |
| 19   | PLATE-LUGGAGE         | 84921-3SB0A  | 106.00                 |      |        | X       |
| 20   | SPACER                | 84978-3SB0A  | 184.10                 |      |        | X       |
| 21   | FASCIA BUMPER         | 85022-3SN5H  | 773.00                 |      |        | OK      |
| 22   | TRUNK LID             | H430M-3SBMA  | 722.80                 |      |        | OK      |
| 23   | PANEL-REAR UPPE       | G9110-3SBMA  | 475.90                 |      |        | OK      |
| 24   | BRKT RR BUMPER        | 85227-3SN5A  | 18.00                  |      |        | X       |
| 25   | BRKT BUMPER           | 85226-3SN5A  | 18.00                  |      |        | X       |

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.

BUKIT TIMAH W/SHOP

SERVICE DEPARTMENT

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO SMS3871D  
-----

| S/NO                                                  | PARTS DESCRIPTION  | PARTS NUMBER  | DAMAGED PARTS & PRICES |      |        | REMARKS |
|-------------------------------------------------------|--------------------|---------------|------------------------|------|--------|---------|
|                                                       |                    |               | NETT                   | LIST | S/NETT |         |
| 26                                                    | STAY RR BMPR       | 85213-EE530   | 49.10                  |      |        | X       |
| 27                                                    | STAY RR BMPR       | 85212-EE530   | 52.10                  |      |        | X       |
| 28                                                    | REAR LICENCE PLATE | RLP           |                        |      | 60.00  | X       |
| 29                                                    | REVERSE SENSOR     | SENSOR-XP380N |                        |      | 144.85 | X       |
| 30                                                    | CLIP(\$1.4X10)     | 01553-10501   | 14.00                  |      |        | OK      |
| SUB TOTAL                                             |                    |               | 2384.50                | 0.00 | 20.00  |         |
| LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT-.00%) |                    |               | 476.90                 | 0.00 | 0.00   |         |
| GRAND TOTAL                                           |                    |               | 1907.60                | 0.00 | 20.00  |         |
| OVERALL TOTAL                                         |                    |               | 1927.60                |      |        |         |

LEGEND: REMARKS( OK ) = APPROVED, REMARKS( X ) = NOT APPROVED

TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE. LTD.

911, BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

SINGAPORE 589623

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGN NO SMS3871D

-----

|              |         |
|--------------|---------|
| NETT ITEM    | 2384.50 |
| LESS 20.00%) | -476.90 |
| NETT AMOUNT  | 1907.60 |

|              |      |
|--------------|------|
| LIST ITEM    | 0.00 |
| LESS 30.00%) | 0.00 |
| LIST AMOUNT  | 0.00 |

|                     |       |
|---------------------|-------|
| SPECIAL NETT ITEM   | 20.00 |
| LESS .00%)          | 0.00  |
| SPECIAL NETT AMOUNT | 20.00 |

|                           |         |
|---------------------------|---------|
| TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES      | 3338.00 |
| TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES | 1927.60 |

-----

|               |         |
|---------------|---------|
| TOTAL CHARGES | 5265.60 |
| ADD 8 % GST   | 421.25  |

-----

|             |         |
|-------------|---------|
| GRAND TOTAL | 5686.85 |
|-------------|---------|

-----